
 
Heavy Construction Equipment 
 
Caterpillar, Inc. 032119-CAT 
Finning Canada  
306-545-3311 
 

 
Volvo 032119-VCE 
Redhead Equipment 
Ryan Kun (306) 790-6301 or Craig 
Slobodian (306) 715-0157 
 

John Deere 032515-JDC 
Brandt Tractor Ltd.  
Lloyd Norminton 780-903-7490 
lnorminton@brandt.ca 
 

Wirtgen America 032515-WAI 
Brandt Tractor Ltd.  
Lloyd Norminton 780-903-7490 
lnorminton@brandt.ca 
  

Komatsu America 032119-KOM  
SMS Equipment 
Richard Hale 306-850-9300 
rhale@smsequip.com  
 

Hyundai  032119-HCE 
Winacott Equipment Group 
Thomas Owen 678-823-7901 
thomas.owen@hyundaiamericas.com  

BOMAG 032119-BAI 
SMS Equipment  
Larry McKinnon 306-715-0157 
Richard Hale 306-850-9300 
rhale@smsequip.com  
 

Case Construction 032119-CNH 
New Holland - Construction   
Tony Simpson 262-636-6576 
tony.simpson@casece.com  

Gradall Industries Cubex Ltd. 
Contact trading@sarm.ca for 
more info. 

 
 
 

 

Medium Construction Equipment 
 
United Rentals 091615-URI  
United Rentals 
Mark Dunlop 514-248-5177 
mdunlop@ur.com  
General Equipment & Tools 
Rod Davidson 306-721-6288 

 
Gradall Industries (Cubex Ltd.), JCB, 
Wacker Neuson Canada 
Contact trading@sarm.ca for more info. 
 

 

Chassis 6,7, & 8 with Related Equipment 
 
Volvo 081716-VCE 
Redhead Equipment 
Andrew Hanson 708-269-7343 
andrew.hanson@volvo.com  
 

 
Kenworth 081716-KTC 
Kenworth 
Mike Klesspies 813-455-1248 
mike.kleespies@paccar.com  
 

Peterbilt 081716-PMC  
Peterbilt 
Greg Grabinsky 905-858-7097 
greg.grabinsky@paccar.com  

Navistar 081716-NVS 
Diamond International Trucks 
Graham Mihaychuck 403-550-7505 
graham.mihaychuk@navistar.com  
 

 

 

Grounds Maintenance Equipment 
 
Deere and Company 062117-DAC 
John Deere 
Kris Swan 403-589-2455 
swankristian@johndeere.com  
  

 
Schulte 062117-SCI 
Schulte Industries 
Wayne Dale 306-231-6587 
wdale@schulte.ca  

Bandit Industries 062117-BAN 
Brandt Tractor Ltd.  
Frank Penkala 780-903-7490 
frank@leasedirect.ca   
 

Vermeer 062117-VRM 
Vermeer Canada Inc. 
Chad Tousey 641-629-6903 
 

Toro 062117-TTC 
Oak Creek 
Jon Stodola 952-887-7937 
Jon.stodola@toto.com  
 

Venture Products 062117-VPI 
APEX Compact Tractor Solutions Ltd.  
Ryan Miller 330-683-0075 ext 2335 
Ryan.miller@ventrac.com  
 

Jacobsen 062117-JCS 
Clark’s Supply and Service Ltd. 
Victoria Ferreira 706-772-5982 
vferreira@textron.com  

 

 

Facility MRO, Industrial & Building Supplies 
 
Grainger 121218-WWG 
Acklands Grainger 
Michael Gerstel 514-817-4881 
gerstelm@agi.ca  

 
Motion Industries 121218-MII 
Motion Canada 
Mike Lemieux 780-465-0821 
Mike.lemieux@motioncanada.com  

 
Fastenal 121218-FAS 
Fastenal 
James Heer 613-979-7714 
jheer@fastenal.com  

 

 

Snow & Ice Handling Equipment 
 
Buyers Products 080818-BPC  
Commercial Truck Equipment 
Dave Striemer 604-790-3252 
dstriemer@comtruck.ca 
 

 
Everest Equipment 080818-EEQ  
Diesel Equipment Inc. 
Peter Mackey 819-238-8100 
pmackey@everestequipment.com 
 

 
JA Larue 080818-JAL 
Falcon Equipment Ltd. 
306-352-4266 
Stephane Rousselle 
Stephane.rousselle@jalarue.com  
 

Henderson, Wausau, Henke 
Manufacturing, Swenson, RPM Tech, 
J&J Truck Bodies and Trailers, 
Bonnell Industries, Viking – Cives, 
Epoke North America, Horst Welding, 
Fair Manufacturing 
Contact trading@sarm.ca for more info. 

 

 

 

Roadway Maintenance Equipment 
 
Weiler 052417-WLR 
Finning CAT 
Andy Adamcik 641-828-2334 
aadamcik@weilerproducts.com  

 
VT Leeboy, Inc., Crafco, Alamo 
Group, Tiger Corporation, Bergkamp 
Contact trading@sarm.ca for more info. 

 

Waste & Recycling Equipment 041217 
 
Wastequip, Schaefer Systems, Cascade Engineering, Palfinger, Pac-
Mac, Marathon Equipment 
Contact trading@sarm.ca for more info. 

 

Surplus Auction 
 
GovDeals 041316-GDI 
GovDeals.ca 
Frank Wilson 403-773-7727 
fwilson@govdeals.ca 

 
Ritchie Bros 041316-RBA  
Ritchie Bros. 
Jason Huber 306-657-4012 
jhuber@ritchiebros.com 

 

Firefighting Apparatus with Related Equipment 
 
Pierce 022818-PMI  
Maxi-Metal 022818-MAX  
Commercial Truck Equipment Co. 
Carey Feduniw 587-575-3707 
cfeduniw@comtruck.ca  
 

 
Rosenbauer 022818-RSB  
 
Rocky Mountain Phoenix 
Glenn Jauges 403-506-5297 
glenn@rockymountainphoenix.com  

Spartan Motors 022818-SPR 
Safetek Emergency Vehicles 
Sean Montague 604-743-0090 
sean@firetrucks.ca  

E-One 022818-EOI 
Firetek Emergency Vehicles 
Fred Cureton 352-895-0783 
fcureton@e-one.com  

 

Fleet Management 
 
Gilbarco Veeder-Root 022217-GVR  
Gilbarco Canada 
Matthew Lunardini 647-822-7514 
matt.lunardini@gilbarco.com  
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